
Name Telephone No. Email Website 

Name Telephone No. Email Website 

Surveyors 
Surveyors who issue new 4 year Boat Safety Certificates 

Name Telephone No. Email Website 

Michael Clarke 07944 856351 info@northernstarmarine.co.uk http://www.northernstarmarine.co.uk 

Dave Freeman 07918 677782 dave.freeman@boatsafetyschemeexaminations.co.uk www.boatsafetyschemeexaminations.co.uk 

Martin Ridge 07802 423070 martin@vortexmarine.co.uk http://www.vortexmarine.co.uk 

Dave Stewart 07962 398530 davidrstuart@yahoo.co.uk https://drsmarinesurvey.co.uk 

Lee Ottery 07487 582369 wsmsurveyors@gmail.com 

Surveyors who do not issue new Boat Safety Certificates 

Name Telephone No. Email Website 

Tony Nother 07791 993239 a2bmarinesurveys@gmail.com https://www.a2bmarinesurveys.co.uk 

Craig Allen 07359 296691 craig.allen123@btinternet.com 

Barry Burnell 07398775851 Info@nationalmarinesurveying.co.uk www.nationalmarinedurveying.co.uk 

Jo Rees-Howell 07990 156034 jrhmarine@gmail.com http://www.jrhmarine.com 

Justin.G.Marine 07903 945196 boats@jgmarine.com https://jgmarinesurveys.co.uk 

Richard 
Thompson 07488 485448 richard@whatfloatsyourboatmarinesurveys.co.uk https://whatfloatsyourboatmarinesurveys.co.uk

If you need any further clarification please contact anyone of the 
sales team on 01327 842577 

In offering you this list Whilton Marina Ltd does not intend to influence your choice 
of surveyor. Whilton Marina Ltd does not recommend any surveyor over another. 

Please feel free to choose from this list or any other source available to you. 

Whilton Marina Ltd, 
Whilton Locks, Near Daventry, Northamptonshire, NN11 2NH 

Darrell Broscomb 07920 826319 dbmarinesurvey@gmail.com www.dbmarinesurvey.co.uk 
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